Weight Variations

BGC Wednesday, 11 December 2024

Box

Race# 1

o ~N O A W N

Race# 2

w ~N O b~ w N

Race# 3

AN

Race# 4

AN

Race# 5

1

Greyhound Last
Maiden (Final)/Class 2/395

Dam Smooth 26.6
Federal Tonka 33.0
Majestic One 23.9
Please Clarify 25.7
Brunswick Bullet 285
Brunswick Dream 29.3
Noaki Star 245

This

26.9
33.2
241
258
28.2
29.3
247

QGOLD Rookies {(Heat)/Class 1/520 (1)

Giverny

Jaggery 32.5
Pretty Boy Milo 30.9
Gypsy Girl Pearl 256
Comical Hope 26.0
Silva Hayze 32,6
Star Turn

28.5
32.7
31.5
25.4
257
32.3
34.3

QGOLD Rookies (Heat)/Class 1/520 (2)

Bad And Bertha 26.2
Mcgregor Hayze 31.56
Grevillea 32.8
Rupee Magic 31.2
Howdy Hope 27.6
Trendy Art

26.5
31.8
33.2
31.4
27.7
28.3

QGOLD Rookies (Heat)/Class 1/520 (3)

Crazy George 31.9
Say When Glen 32.0
Howdy Cyndie 285
Scud 31.2
Javen's Shot 26.8
Validate

32.3
32.3
283
311
27.5
32.5

QGOLD Veterans (Heat)/Class 1/520 (1)

Jupiter 31.3

31.0

Scales: S Caden

Variance

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1
-0.3
0.0
0.2

0.2
0.6
-0.2
-0.3
-0.3

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.1

0.4
0.3
-0.2
-0.1
0.7

-0.3
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BGC Wednesday, 11 December 2024

Box Greyhound Last
2 Obliging Travis 31.1
3 Keep Tracking 30.1
4 Hot Tyson 294
5 Digital Sea 29.3
6 Jewel Bee 26.8
7 Swift Rascal 36.0
8 Willow's Gift 32.3

This
31.0
30.4
29.8
20.3
27.0
36.0
32.1

Race# 6 QGOLD Veterans (Heat)/Class 1/520 (2)

1 Smart And Classy 30.6
2 Hara's Salty 355
3 Van Helsing 31.4
4 Drop Pin 32.1
5 Obliging Bill 32.4
6 Springtime Gold 258
7 Mumma's Brew 26.3
8 Super Stacey 28.2

30.5
345
31.6
32.3
32,7
26.4
26.5
28.1

Race# 7 QGOLD Veterans (Heat)/Class 1/520 (3)

1 Charlie's Flyer 29.5
2 Comical Bill 32.6
3 Hara's Boots 28.6
4 Calder 31.9
6 Seaway Flyer 34.2
7 Springtime Jet 311
8 Cool Hand Steve 31.9

20.5
32.3
28.6
31.7
34.4
31.9
32.9

Race# 8 QGOLD Veterans (Heat)/Class 1/520 (4)

1 Live Stream 30.2
2 Cha Cha Zac 281
4 On Any Day 32.1
6 Plum Tuckered 255
7 Hara's Cookie 32.8
8 Sarah's Gold 26.5

Race# 9 5th Grade (Final)/Class 2/395

1 Destini Krystal 26.9
2 Calypso Spirit 24.8

30.8
28.4
321
258
32.8
26.5

26.9
252

Variance

-0.1
0.3
0.4
0.0
0.2
0.0
-0.2

-0.1
-1.0
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.6
0.2
-0.1

0.0
-0.3
0.0
-0.2
0.2
0.8
1.0

0.6
0.3
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.4
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BGC Wednesday, 11 December 2024

Box

Race# 10

o A w N

Race# 11

o b~ W

o ~N o

Racei# 12

Greyhound

Cosmic Kaos
Khatanga Tex
Time Keeper

Unique

Royal Travis

Jayson Bull

Mixed 4/5/Class 2/395

Company You Keep
Daysea's Tim
Federal Remark
Quicker Sophie
Polly's Cracker
Destini Ignazio

Fancy Gift

Grade 5/Class 2/395 (1)

Destini Novella
Bella Outlaw
Galaxies
Federal Lady
Ultra Hannah
Goes Like Gary
Late For School

Casino Special

Grade 5/Class 2/395 (2)

Daysea's Elvis
Blue Ridge
Federal Bullet
Lady Bella
Brunswick Rocket
Social Strategy

Pearl's A Singer

Last
26.3

32.5
304
26.1
33.9

30.1

357
32.1
28.9
284
243
30.3
27.8

26.6
32.8
28.0
26.7
27.7
32.3
33.6
30.6

31.5
27.4
321
27.8
30.2
34.7
24.8

This
26.2
32.3
304
26.4
33.4
30.0

3565
32.2
28.8
281
245
30.4
28.0

26.8
334
28.0
26.9
27.8
32,5
33.7
30.7

31.5
27.4
321
282
305
34.7
24.7

Variance

-0.1
-0.2
0.0
0.3
-0.5
-0.1

-0.2
0.1
-0.1
-0.3
0.2
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.6
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.4
0.3
0.0
-0.1
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